RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 3.5, 2020-09-16
BGA7H1BN6
Silicon Germanium Low Noise Amplifier for LTE
Edition 2020-09-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG

(stencil thickness 100 µm)
NSMD
Type code
Monthly data code
TSNP-6-2-MK   V01
Pin 1 marking
1
BGA7H1BN6
Package Information
 Data Sheet 15 Revision 3.5, 2020-09-16
Figure 7 Tape & Reel Dimensions (reel diameter 180 mm, pieces/reel 15000)
2
0.5
Pin 1
marking
TSNP-6-2-TP   V01
0.85
1.
25
8
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m